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HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Tim Burns to Engrossed House Bill No. 852 by
Representative Tim Burns

AMENDMENT NO. 11

On page 1, line 6, delete "1307(B)(1)(d) and (2)" and insert "1307(B)(2)"2

AMENDMENT NO. 23

On page 1, line 10, delete "18:1307(I)," and insert "18:1307(B)(1)(d) and (I),"4

AMENDMENT NO. 35

On page 2, line 21, delete "1307(B)(1)(d) and (2)" and insert "1307(B)(2)"6

AMENDMENT NO. 47

On page 2, line 25, delete "18:1307(I)," and insert "18:1307(B)(1)(d) and (I),"8


